Sealy Area Historical Society's 2025 Spring Fest

Saturday, April 12 Sponsorships

CORPORATE BANNER PROGRAM

For a corporate level donation of \$500 a banner measuring 5' x 2' will be installed on the corner of Silliman and East Main next to the Spring Fest event banner or next to the stage and dining area. Your banner will be displayed for a week prior to the event and throughout the event. Please help our community-based organization make Sealy a better place to be!

The Sealy Area Historical Society is a 501©(3) organization.

All donations go toward the cost of producing the Spring Fest and restoration of the Sealy Area Historical Society's museum buildings and exhibits. Over the past few years we have made significant improvements to the museum and exhibits, including: construction and installation of windows that are exact replicas of the original, added central heating and air and insulation, remodeled the restrooms and restored the interior and exterior of the caboose. We are currently completing construction of a kitchen and deck for our events and have plans in place to develop the Sealy Historical Park at the intersection of East Main and Silliman Streets. In addition we are preparing to write and publish a new book on Sealy's history as well as obtain oral histories from longtime residents.

Your personal or business name, whichever you prefer, will be displayed on the banner along with your logo. Your sponsorship will also be included on the event schedule distributed to all attendees, and your name will be featured on the Sealy Area Historical Society's website.

Please complete the form below and mail your donation to: Sealy Area Historical Society, P O Box 585, Sealy, TX 77474 or register and pay online at www.sealyhistoricalsociety.org.

We wish to show our support of the Sealy Area Historical Society's Spring Fest by sponsoring the Spring Fest in the amount of \$500.00. We understand that our name or company name will be displayed on the banner located on the corner of East Main and Silliman Streets. Your sponsorship will also be noted in the Program for the Spring Fest. The name to be displayed is:

Contact Name:	_ Date:
Mailing Address:	
Email Address:	
Phone:	

Please call Nancy Naron at 832-492-4244 or send email to nnaron@gmail.com if you need additional information.



30" x 96"

Your Name & Logo Proud Sponsor

24" x 60"